
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY 
CITY OF NORMAN 

CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA 
 
 

CHANGE ORDER NO.       1       DATE:  September 1, 2020                            
 
CONTRACT NO.:      K-1819-114  SUBMITTED BY:  Jason Spencer                   
 
PROJECT:  Streets CIP Urban Asphalt Pavement Repair Bid 2 Project       
 
PROJECT NO.:  SC0602, SC0603, SC0605, SC0640, SC0642, SC0643, SC0644, SC0645  
 
CONTRACTOR: Silver Star Construction Company, Inc. 

2401 S. Broadway 
Moore, Oklahoma 73160 

 
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:  $1,419,627.50 
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 AMOUNT:  $   249,510.80 (Increase) 
 
 
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT      $1,669,138.30         
 

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE 
Additional Work/Changes in Quantities $0 $249,510.80 
     
 
                                                                                      NET CHANGE         $249,510.80 (Increase) 
 
                                                       REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT       $1,669,138.30   
 
 
 
CONTRACTOR:                                                                     DATE: _______________ 
 
ENGINEER:                                                                            DATE: _______________  
 
CITY ATTORNEY:                                                                 DATE: _______________   
 
ACCEPTED BY:                                                                     DATE: _______________    
                                   (Mayor)  
 
 
 
                         






