
Project Account Amount

SC0665 Indian Hills Rd - 72nd Ave NE to 84th Ave NE Acct Org 50596692; Object 46301 $166,053.87

SC0657 Franklin Rd - 1400 block to 12th Ave NE Acct Org 50596696; Object 46301 $83,456.93

Total $249,510.80

Funding Table
Change Order No. 1 K-1819-114


	CO #001 Form Information

